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TableE.—Return of
Lands

purchased
from
1st

April,
1918,
to
31st
March, 1919—continued.

4

Xame
of

Owner.

Name
of

Estate.

Locality.

Price perAcre.

.Mode
of Acquisition.

Name
oi

Settlement.
I

Area
taken

Possession
of
during

Yeai

and
Amount
paid.

Area.
i

Paid
for
Land,
&c.

Gillies.
P.
A......Bidwill.

J.
O... Bidwill.

S.
B.

..
Bidwill.
W.
E.

..
Williams,
H.
G.

Williams,
G.
0.

Burge,
H.
P...Russell,

E.
A............ McKenzie,

late
R.
B... McKenzie,

S... Gardner,
M...Pihautea

j

Wellington.
Te
Hoi-oFeatherston Masterton Carnarvon Canterbury.

Seafield

£

s.
d.

27
10
0

32
0

0

42
0

0

30
0

0

10
15
0

30
0

0

25
10
0

44
0

0 ..715
0

8

0

0

By

agreement..
Pukenamu
Extension .. „

..:Pihautea
„
..|Westmere

,,. .Makowai
Extension

By

agreement..
Ashton

(additional)

Acres. 508 556 1,58310 3,093 15945 80 8,034 100 949 1,049

£ 13,982 17,79266,487 300 33,248 4,769 1,6003,500 141,678 775 7,594 8,369 3.948

6,034

141,678

Moore.
J.

.. .. Maitland,
A.
G.

775 7,594

Less
mortgage
taken

over,
interest,
and

appor-

tionments

8,369 3.948

1,049

4,421

Murray,
W.

....
Roberts,
J.

Walker,
D.
X.
(Estate
of)

Richards,
J.

j.

.\j-tij

*,
<±£.
y

OTACcsO. -Gladbrook..)Middlemarch..11
13
4

.By

agreement..
j

Gladbrook

5,2735,273

61.51961.519

Miller's
Flat..6

10
0

5
12
6

,,..|Teviot
(additional)

381 501381 501

2.469 2,8162.469 2,816

Add
purchase
of
stock,
Teviot

Add
insurance
and
land-tax.

Gladbrook

6,1556,155

66,804 25,87266,804 25.872 977QTT977

Less
credits,
Teviot
Station

I

I

93,653 10,42493,653 10,424

Edwards.
W.
A.

Oughton.
W.
H.

Stalker,
D.
and
S.

Southland.Lumsden Waimatuku Edendale

12
10
0 ..[15

0

0

..23
0

0

By

agreement..
Teihika

„..Monte
Cristo .. „..Stalker ..6,155 874 445 5066,155 874 445 506

83,229 10,9296,672 11,62783,229 10,9296,672 11,627

Less
mortgage

taken
overand

interest,
Monte

Cristo
Settlement

i

1,8251,825

29,228 3,57229.228 3,572

I

1.825.25.656
1,825.25,656

Totals

■

I

j

-L
,Oi.t» 37,263

-viU.UUU 556,810

37.263

556,810
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